
PLEASE WRITE TO AMNESTY INTERNATIONAL, THE UNITED NATIONS AND 

THE JUSTICE DEPARTMENT 

We organized a letter writing campaign to seek support for an end to the arrests in San Francisco

by writing Amnesty International, U.S. Justice Department  and the United Nations. After many of

you wrote these important organizations and they came to our defense. We need your support

again. Please write Amnesty International and ask them to review the new campaign against Food

Not Bombs based on the ruling against Orlando Food Not Bombs. Restricting our meals and

protest to twice a year is a violation of our rights. Thanks for your support!

Amnesty International

International Secretariat

1 Easton Street

London

WC1X 0DW, UK

You can also email your request to support an end to the criminalization of poverty and efforts

to stop Food Not Bombs in Florida at www.amnesty.org/en/contact

United Nations Special Rapporteur on the Right to Food 

Mr. Olivier De Schutter 

Universite de Louvain  - College Thomas More 

Place Montesquieu, 2 

1348 Louvain-la-Neuve 

Belgium 

srfood@ohchr.org

www.srfood.org 

Civil Rights Division of the U.S. Justice Department 

Thomas E. Perez, Assistant Attorney General

US Department of Justice

950 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW 

Civil Rights Division

Criminal Section – PHB

Washington, DC 20530 USA

FOOD NOT BOMBS - P.O. Box 424, Arroyo Seco, NM 87514 USA -  www.foodnotbombs.net
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PLEASE WRITE TO THE MAYOR, COUNCIL AND TOURIST INFORMATION BUREAU

OF THE CITY OF ORLANDO
We are organizing a letter writing campaign to seek an end to the arrests of people sharing food with the hungry in

Orlando. Restricting our meals and protest to twice a year per park  is a violation of our rights. The city should 

support Food Not Bombs in ending poverty instead of spending the taxpayers money on efforts to hide the cities

poor. Thanks for your support!

ORLANDO CITY OFFICIALS
(This address is good for all city officials)

400 S. Orange Avenue P.O. Box 4990

Orlando, FL 32802-4990 USA

ORLANDO MAYOR BUDDY DYER

Phone:  407.246.2221   Fax: 407.246.2842

E-mail:  buddy.dyer@cityoforlando.net

Mayor Buddy Dyer's Chief of Staff: Frank Billingsley 407.246.2221

District 1 Commissioner Phil Diamond

407-246-2001   Fax: 407-246-3010 

E-mail:  phil.diamond@CityofOrlando.net

District 2 Commissioner Tony Ortiz

Phone: 407-246-2002      Fax:  407-246-3010  

E-mail: Tony.Ortiz@cityoforlando.net

District 3 Commissioner Robert F. Stuart 

Phone:   407-246-2003    Fax: 407-246-3010 

E-mail: Robert.Stuart@cityoforlando.net

District 4 Commissioner Patty Sheehan

Phone: 407-246-2004    Fax:407-246-3010 

E-mail: patty.sheehan@cityoforlando.net

District 5 Commissioner Daisy W. Lynum 

Phone: 407-246-2005   Fax:407-246-3010  

E-mail: Daisy.Lynum@CityofOrlando.net

District 6 Commissioner Samuel B. Ings

Phone: 407-246-2006  Fax: 407-246-3010  

E-mail: Samuel.Ings@cityoforlando.net

Orlando Tourist Information Bureau - info@orlandotouristinformationbureau.com

SIGN THE PETITION www.thepetitionsite.com/1/is-it-a-crime-to-feed-the-hungry
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